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REGISTRATION, SUBSCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERVICE APPENDIX A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE _ QOctober 25, 1983

SQCCIAL SECURITY
FULL NAME Robert Nelson Morley NUMBER
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Formerly Sayre Training Reservation, Unquity Rd., Milton, Ma. 02186

ADDRESS

c1TY Present address not knowngmame 2TP CODE

DATE OF BI#EH February, 1939 (This is important and should be exact)

APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known) .
RELIGION Protestant NATIONALITY English descent

OCCUPATION Salesman - Eastern Air & Power Systems, Inc., 3 Rear Breed Ave., Woburn MA.

EDUCATION
werGaT 280 HEIGHT ©6' : RACE White
COLOR OF HAIRBrown/grey-sparse COLOR OF EYES Blue

He is a Mason, Citizen of year, 1982 in Brighton, ¥
OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS_ progiding aatron of Sagtarn Skar Chm. of trustees
A . of nis church
MARRIZD OR SINGLZ_Single CHILDREN___NOne
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

NAME OF SPOUSE none

SCOUTING CONNECTICNS:

UNIT # cITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTEIRED DATE RESIGNED

T 326 8righton Ma. SM 1670 1983

Program Director - Greater Boston Council, 10/1/80 - 1/25/82. 35S - National Supply Div. -

Needham Scout Center - 1/25/82 - 9/8/83. 1973 Silver Beaver
SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FCR FOLLOWING REASONS:

Stealing from BSA in form of using packaging material and shipping costs to mail items of
personal nature and Immoral and indecent conduct in shipping highly questionable material

by UPS in 8SA identified shipping carton.

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMM;ND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DCCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN TACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION) :

QlE o /
ﬁ Signed “Jvu\\ /\\Q. J

JAN31'3A SCOUT TXECUTIVE
F. STARCN }OSE?“ L ANGLIM Council -4 3:"? \f;,ém',(/ é‘.,';ro.d

RS~309

4/14/83-nan MCV 7 1983
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February &, 1934

Mr. Erik Nystrom
Scout Executive
Greater Boston Council, No. 227

L

PERSCOMAL AND CCNPIDENTIAL
SUBJZCT: Rolkert N. Morley

Dear Erik:

v

Thank vou for the detailed inforration concerning the above Scouter. %We
have reviewed this case with ocur Attorney and have ncw zlaced this man on
che Confidential ?Pile.

Sincerelwy,

FPaul I. Zrmst, Cirector
Registxraticn Subscripetion &
Statistical Service

tkf -

cc: Northeast Region
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July 16, 1984

Mr. Robert M. Morley
7 Alder Street
Waltham, MA 02154

Dear Bob:

We are in receipt of an adult application for registration as

a Troop Committee Member in Troop 326, 3rightan, of this Council.
As indicated in my letter to you of October 6, 1983 and President
Melville's letter of September 23rd, 1983, any Tevel of Scouting
is not possible, as membership in the Boy Scouts of America s a
privilege, not a right.

For reasons known to you, this membership application Is being
returned, and the troop account refmbursed for the amount of the
fee as an adult in the Scouting movement. I thought President
Melville and I clearly communicated that fact to you in the fall
of 1983.

Sincerely,

Erik L. Nystrom
Scout Executive -

cc: B1i17 Melyille, President
B8ob Rose
Paul Emst
David Park
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October 12, 1983 ) |

Hr. BErik MNystrom

Scout Executive

Greater Boston Council, No. 227
PERSONAL ANMD CONFEDENTIAL
SUBJSECT: Robert N. Morley
Dear Srik:

Thank you for the information which yon continue to send Te on Robert Morley.
This certainly helps to strengthen our file and make it complete. !

He still do not have a confidential record sheet which has been completed so
tha* we may easily identify Mr. Morlevy should he try to register somewhere

-

else in the country. I am encleosing a sheet which I would appreciate having
completed so that we have all of his personal information.

Thanks so much for vour help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director - |
Reqgistration, Subscription &
Statistical Service

eko

Attachment READY TO FILE

cc: Northeast Region

OCT 121883
SANDRA DEMPSEY | o
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Septemker 22, 1923

Mr. Trik nystroo
Scout Txecutive
Greater 2cston Council, No. 227

PERICHAL AND CONPITEFTIAL
SUBSECT: ZCTERDT N, MOEILTY
Zear 2xr:ik:

Information in our offlce leads us to the conclusiom that Pobert Morlay should
a0t Le registered with the 2oy Sceuts of America. His actions wera cermainly
quegticnable in some cases and dichonest in others.

Any registration shich was sent to the 3oy Zccuts of America at the rresent ctine
would te refused kv the naticnal office.

anv decision is always open =0 review which has on rare occasicns changed the
ocutccme of our decision. Please le% e know 1f I nav e of farther help in
surpling informaticn to rou.

Sincerely,

Pacl I. Ixmst, Director
Rsgistration, Tubscription &
Statistical Texvice

san

cc: Northeaat Pegion
Fobert Rose, Area Director, Mortheast Pegion

seemay STUDCT/ . x
23HORA DEMPSLS
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QOctober §, 1983

Mr. Rohert N. Morley
Sayre Scout Reservation
409 Qnquity Road
Milton, Ma, 02186

Dear Bob,

Having received your letter in response to Prassident Melyille's
letter to you of September 23, 1983, I accept your resignation
as Caretaker at Sayre Scout Reservation, effective September 28,
1983. Please let me know when the premises are vacated at Sayre,
Thanks.,

It should be noted that I apprecifate your many contridutions 2o
Scouting over the years, but also note that President Melyille
wishes that [ communicate to you that his letter was implicit
that you immediataly sever any and all actiyity or relations you
may have with the Boy Scouts of America.

He Indicated that the last paragraph of your letter to me implied
continued involvement with your Troop, at least on a temporary
basis, and that continued involvement by you s not possidle, as
the word immediataly does apply.

Again, best wishes,

Sincerely,

Erik L. Nystrom
Scout Executive

cc: William P. Melville

bcc: Bob Rose
Paul Ernst
David Park
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F. S1ASON

£ 1219 -

SCOUTING/USA

BOY sC

Supply Digasion

S OF AMERICA

1325 Walnut Hill Lane, Irving, Texas 75062-1296
Telephone: 214 659-20C0

\':y /v/
-+ r>9¢‘v
o b
September 9, 1983 ;.;tzi?fzp:
TO: Joseph S. Coco
SUBJECT: Resignacion of Robert Morley as Assistant Scout Shop Manager,

New England Scout Shop

The night of September &, 1983, Paul Cunningham, Associate Director of Sales
received a call from Xen 0'Brien, the manager of the New EZagland Scout Shop

outlining a personnel problem ne needed advise on how to handle.

The morning

af September 7, Paul shared with Joe Coco and myself the problem Ken described.
Joe Coco, myself, and Paul Cunningham metr with Jce Anglim and Dave Park to
discuss the situation and determine what steps should be taken.

The problem was with Robert Morley, the assistant Scoutr Shop Manager, sending

a package by UPS ro a Mr., Freddi Orange at Hdospital Audience, Inc., 1340 Broad-
way, New York, New York 10036. The package was returned to the YMew England
Scout Shop by UPS becuuse of an incemplete address in that New York and che

zip code was omicted. Diane Carter, a sales clerk in the New
was a recurned order so

Shop and Xea Q'Brien opened the package thinking it

as to find out what was wrong and discovered :he contents
he highly quescicnable. The package contained 3 hardcoras

Zagland Scout

it

of the package to
2ay porno magazines

and several Pvloroid und Xodak photos of nude males in various poses. At the
cime, noc knowinyg what ¢0 do, the manager refilled che package and puc it

under a cable in his office. He subsequencly lefr the office oa vacacion and

during his absence, Robert Morliey went incto his office, gor the package and

Cn approximately August 22, Xen O'3risn was opening

Scout Shop and opened a letter addressed o the YNew England Scout Shop, 3oy
was 1ot mariked personal

Scours of America, at:iaacion Mr. Robert torley that
and coniidential. e {felt it might be un order and
A copy of the letter is attached.

Teshipped it with 4 complete address ta !r. Freddi Orange.

mail in che New England

. -
tagreiore,

read

the lecttar.

It was decided by all concerned that someone should go to the New Zngland
Scout Shop and confront Mr. Morley on this situation and ask for his resignation

or terminate his amployment with the 3SA.

I Ilew co Boston the evening of September 7 and had dinner with Kea O'Brien
wherein he detailed the chain of events which are as follows;
mailed by Robert Morley to Mr. Freddi Orange on July 20, 1983 and attached is
a copy of the United Parcel Service pick-up record which indicates it went to
Zone 2 and weighed 5 pounds. The package was returned approximacely Augusc L
to :zhe New England Scout Shop because the state and zip code was nort on the
address. Diane Carter, a sales clerk, opened the box at the mail order desk
and discovered a tan and white pinstripped hospital gown in the package. She
then ctook the package into Ken 0'Brien's office and asked him what this was
all abour. KXen then nociced a white 8" x 11" cnvelope ia the box with a

Plaintiff's Exhibit 7
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September 9, 1983.
Joseph S. Coco

Page 2

"P & C" initialed on it. It is assumed this meant Personal & Confidentcial.
Because the box was marked Boy Scouts of America and the envelope also had

our insignia on it, Ken felt it should be opened. When he opened the envelope,
he pulled out 5 hardcore gay pornographic magazines and several picrures fell
out of the magazines onto the floor. Diane Cafter witnessed these concents
also, Xen's description of the 5 magazines were hardcore, gay, pornographic,
£filled with illustrations of nude men in various poses of sexual coatact. The
snapshots that fell on the floor were taken with a Poloroid camera and some
wich a regular camera and each picturs was one of a nude male in various poses
showing frontal shots and various questionable actions. MNone of the pictures
showed a complete face but Ken feels the pictures were of a 13 - 15 year old
bovy and some of the pictures were of an approximately 25 vear old male. Also
in the package was an 8" x 11%" New Zngland Scout Shop flyer and on the back
of the flver was written fn black magic marker, "love va, signed M. 1." The
M. M. evidently stands for Mother Morleyv as he is known by thac in nis Scout
trooo.

Ken then vesealad the package and put it under & table in his offize with
doubts in his aind on what to do and leift for vacation the following day.
During Xen's absence, Robert Morley called Dizne Carter at home one aight
asking if a package had been returned and she informed him cone had and it was
in Xen's offica. Robert Morley evidently went into XKen's oflice and reshipped
the package to Mr. Freddi Orange as evidencad by the United Parcel Service
pick-up racord dated 8/4/83 indicating the same package was shipped to zcne
1 and weighed 5 pounds. Sometime later, Jiane Curcer answered the phone in the
New EZngland scout Shop and it was from a Fredd: Orange asking to speask o
Robert HMorlev. Diane overheard Robert Morlev say during his coaversatioa with
Mr. Orange, "Did vou enjor the package I senc vou?l"

in the ﬁew
nd Scou
"\ LS S

On approximateiy August 22, 1982, Xen 0'Brien was opening mail
England Scout Shop and ogened a letter addressad zo the New Ea
Shop co Mr. Roberc Morlev that was not marked ''perszonal i confi izl uhvn“*nﬂ
it was possibiv an vrder thut bad to be filled hecause Mr. Merley was not in

the office. The letter is attached and is ighly questionable concerninyg the
acts of Mr. Robert Morlev wich the individual Mecher's Son. At this poinc, Ken
felt he should coutact us after thinking about the situation and did so the
evening of Sepcember &.

>
B~
L
»

!

a
de
Y

Se
SC

The morning ol Septemoer 3, 1983, I arrived at the Yew Englaud Scout Shop and
mec with Mr. Robert Morley and Ken O'Srien in the Scour manager's office. I
confronted Mr. Morley with the shipping of highly questionablzs material of a
personal nacture in a Boy Scout carton with a Bov Scout address label and at the
Scout shop's expense. I informed him this was in effect stealing from che BSA
because of his personal use of our packaging macerial and our paying for the
shipping costs of chese personal items. I told him this act was subiect to che
immediate dismissal of his employment. Ye was informed 5y me that we wnew the
contents of che package and why we knew because we felt it was a returned order.
I informed him thar if this package had been misdireccted because of an incorrect
address, which was the reason it was returned to us, the damage to the BSA image

CONF000097
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September 9, 1983
Joseph S. Caco
Page 3

would be very significant.

reasonable doubt indicates he did the shipping.

planation. His remark was that Mr. Crange

L showed nhim the UPS shipping record which beyond a

I asked Mr. Morley for an ex-
had spent a week at his house and

afrer Mr. Orange's departure, he found these igems in his house and was simply

returning them to Mr. Ovange. I asked him

vather than reshipping ic.

parcel post and was sorry it was snipped by UPS at our expense.

why he didn't destroy the merchandise

He admitted that possibly he should have sent it by

I again informed

him of the violation in using our packaging material and our shipping budget to
ship items of a personal nature and especially the items involved which were

nighlv questionable. He indicared that he

no trouble in the past.

he had been doing a fairly good job with the Boy Scoucs.

iew and then advised him that we had also
mother and why we had opened it because i
fidencial™ and we thought it was an order.
Morlev and suggested that he read it now.

knaw this was wrong but felt he had

I asked him what he meant and he scated that he felt

I again stated my
received the attached letter from a
was not marked "personal and con-

I hended rthe letter over to Mr.
Afiler ar. forley read the letter, he
lovked down at the floor. From that

sort oi shrugged his shoulder a little and
poinz on, Mr. Merley found it difficult zo
other remarks I made to him conceraing the
and aow che receipt of this tvpe of lecter
comment ocher than to zlance at me and lecok at the floor. I then informed Mr.
Morley that I felt he had one of two decisions o make. He could immediately
resign his position and the macter would be drcpped now, or [ would have to
terminate him and the reason for his termination would be on the termination
papers. Mr. Morlev immediately responded that he would give me his letrer of
resignation. I told him that would be unnecessary that 1 already had it typed
up and all he had to Jdo was sigan it and I handed the letter of resignation over
to him. Mr. Morley then immediately signed the lecter. I then advised Mr.
Yorley thar he should turn in his keys to the Scout shop, clean out his desk and

loor me in the face. Afzer several
shipping of the gquestionable material
chac iz did not lock good. He had no

leave. He immediately zZave his kevs Zo Xen, walked out to his desk and in less
than 3 minutes was gone. JAttached is the letter of resignacion signed by
¥r. Rotert Morlev.

feel we are justified im our asking for Mr. Morley's resignation
following reasons:

Conclusion: I
because of the

1. Scealing from the 3SA in the form of using our packaging material aand

our shipping costs to mail items of 4 personal nature.
2 Immoral and indecent conduct in shisping this highly questionable
macerial by UPS in our Boy Scout idencified shipping carton.

Both violacions of cthis nature are subjecz o immediare dismissal according to

our sersonnel policies.

I fzel the Personnel Division should iook into Ifuture iavolvemeat of Mr. Morley
with the Bov Scouts of dmevica in that he is invelved in the following activities:

1. He is a volunteer Scoutmaster of Troop 326 in Brighton, Massachusetts.

CONFO000098
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S

September 9, 1983

Joseph S.

Page 4

2. He

Coco

lives cn Camp Sayre, 3ov Scout Reservation and is considered the

caretaker., I think he helps on weekends with training courses.

3. He
4., He

we
5. He
&. He
7. He

is a mason.

was voced citizen of the year in 1982 in Brighton, Masachuesers by
think, che Kiwanas Club. .

is the presiding patron of the Eastern Star.
is chairman of the trustees at his church.

is the district committee advancement chairman.

To the best of my racollection, this is che chain of avents that has led us
to Mr. Morley's resignation and please contact me if there are any further
questions. .

PAUL . ROSE

PIR:js
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greater boston council
uQY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

891 Canire Street, Boston. Massacnusaits 02130
697-82¢-4000

September 23, 1983

Mr. Robert N. Morley
Sayre Scout Reservation
409 Unquity Road
Milton, MA 02186

Dear Mr, Morley:

The National Council, Boy Scouts of America has directed us to
inform you that you are no longer to be registered or involved
in any Scouting activity at a local or national Tevel, unless
otherwise determined and that you sever any relations you may
have with the Boy Scouts of America.

Any further gquestions on the matter, on your part, should be di-
rected to Legal Counsel, Boy Scouts of America, Irving, Texas.

You should understand that BSA leadership registration is a priv-
ilege and is not automatically grantad to everyone who applies.
We reserve the right to suspend or refuse registration whenever
there is a concern that an inividual may not measure up to the
nigh standards of leadership which the 3SA seeks to pravide for
American youth. Please also understand that cthis decision and
the reasons for it will be maintained a2s confidential.

The Council must ask for your resignation as a Caretaker of our Camp

Sayre property, effective immediately, on the basis of the afore-

menticned directive. Should you choose not to resign, a letter of ,
termination will be issued with the grounds for dismissal listed.

In either case, please arrange to vacate the premises which you now

occupy at Camp Sayre as soon as possible, but in no event, later than

Sunday, October 23, 1983.

Sincerely yours,

Ll LD

William P. Melville
President

4

i
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greater boston council =7 .-
80Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA .
431 Centre Street. B0ston. Massachusets 02130
617-522-4000
T0: Mr. Ben Love :

Mr. Robert L. Rose
FROM: Erik Nystram, Scout Executive

DATE: September 20, 1983

Upon receipt of a phone call from Bob Rose, Area Director, to me, to
relate the circumstances surrounding the resignation of one Robert
Morley from the National Supply Store in Needham, Ma. and the purpor;ed
potential dangers of continued assoéidtion with the Scouting movement in
Mr. Morley's role as Scoutmaster and as Camp Caretaker at Sayre Reserva-
tion, I did the following.

1. Requested official documentation of the account of the resignation
from the National Office of the 8.5.A. througn Boo Rose and Ben Love.
[t was sent. ’

2. Reviewed the account of the dacumeatation.personally.

3. Discussed the documentation with 300 Rose again by phone as to action
to be-taken., Bob indicated that he felt it was not a matter of wnether
action had to be taken, but rather how it should be implementad. However,
he left that decision up to the local council to getarmine, but offerad
0 assist in the arocess.

<. Otiscussed the matter with my Council President and we 30Lh Suiero. . .
agreed that action should be furen 2ased on the intormation arovized .:.

L. Had secretary type up a letter uv sussension, following the Stanmcuris. e
Leadership format, as prescribed, wizn iaaitional recommencation “hel ne
‘ormally resign as Caretaker of the Council's Camp Sayre property, or oe
terminated, and reasons listed in lecter of termination. -

Called Mr. Morley at about 11:iz 1.m., 9/20/83 and asked that he come see
me at the appointed hour of 3:uL o.m. -uday. He asked, is there a prob-
lem. [ stated, [ think so. Se2 you ot 2:80 o.m. [ asked Raish Sisson

to be a party to our meeting su that words excnanged would 2e documented.

~d

At about 2:45 p.m., 93/20/83, Mr. Morley Cume to the Scout Service Center
but not alone. He was accompanied 3y ~ev. Paul Pitman, the Minister or
the church where Mr. Morley is Scoutmester, and also a Church Trustee,
practicing member and Sunday Scheol Teucner.

8. They were invited to my office. [ sn .ed the jettar with Mr. Morley and
asked for his reaction to it. =e steted, {'m glad you asked that, as ¢
shows cancern for me 4S5 a4 perscn.
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Memu Lo Ben Love, Bob Rose - page 2

9. He admitted to what he termed as an "indiscretion” in the past, but said
he had sought out treatment and counceling. He gave me the name of Dr.
John Martin, 110 francis St., Boston, Ma. He indicated that he never
entered a cabin at Sayre or had boys in his cabin in all his time there.
He said, the Campmasters corps made those contacts. He denied that the
ohotos were his and said when he found them. he should have thrawn them
away. It was stupid to mail them, he said. .

10. The minister then beqan to comdemn_the 8oy Scouts of America for taking
advantage of Mr. Morley's sensitivity and intimated that he was coerced
into resignina his job, based on entirely circumstancial evidence ...l
said the letter from the mother of a former Troop member had no sudstunce
he said. "nothina. ahsolutely nothing”. He also said that oocenina and
reading that letter constituted an.iayasion of Mr. Morlev's orivacy and
indicated that some counselor (attorney) felt the 'actions taken against
Mr. Morley were unjust. He stated that as far as he was concerned, this
whole matter had no substance and was wrong from the beginning. He in-
dicated Mr. Morley's conduct and community participation had been exem-
plary, including the leadership of his Boy Scout Troop and his Sunday
Schoal class. He stated he had resigned himself to Mr. Morley's defense,
in that he knew Mr. Morley was not a homosexual. He indicated he was
going to do whatever was necessary to clear his name and get his job
back. Rev. Pitman also asked if [ was relieving Bob of his leadership
role of his Scout Troop. I stated, that although [ was not doing that ,
at this time, there might come a time when [ would in good conscience
have to make that decision in the interest of maintaining Standards of i
Leadership. [ indicated that Scouting is a private membership organiza-
tion. Because of the ministers strong advocacy for Mr. Morley's parti-
cipation in Scouting and in his Troop, [ backed off the letter requesting
his "immediate" resignation as Scoutmaster and.Caretaker at Camp Sayre
until a hearing could e held which would involve {my suggestion) Pres.
8111 Melville and Boo Rose. Natianal should be renraesenced further at
this meeting because of the ramifications surrounding Mr. Morley's
resignation at the Scout Store. I would encourage that. 5:10p.m., §/2..:7.

12, Since this meeting I have met with President Melville and he feels tha:
National, B.S.A has a distinct role in this process. He and [ are both
concerned about the Minister's condemnation of the action taken thus far
Dy the National Council, B.S.A. and our pending action. Mr. Melville
also feels that he and I are probably not equipped to deal with the issue
of proof of Mr. Morley's immoral conduct as it relates to the issue of
homosexuality or child abuse. He feels that the account which was shared
with us certainly raises some doubts as to whether Mr. Morley should be
leading boys or be in Scouting at all. This account precipitated my
initial action. However, Rev. Pitman’s’'position totally supports Scout-
master Morley. It is President Melville's feeling that National needs
to provide legal counsel and support in this matter, as the initial pur-
veyors of the information on which our case must be based and because
Rev. Pitman has verbally committed himself to helping 80b get his job !
back. He feels we should not walk through National's account in detail and
try to defend it with the minister. It could possibly be detrimental.

Enclosed is a copy of a separate, more aboreviated accounting by Ralph
Sisson of our meeting with Rev. Pitman and Robert Morley. This was written
separate and not in collaboration with me, but is enclosed for substantiation.

President Melville and [ would aporeciate your representative participation,
best thinking and legal counsel in this mutual proceeding and the next step, |
(possibly a hearing). 10:05p.m. - 9/20/83
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T™is 1s a recap of the meating which took place at atout 3 this afterncon
in Erik Nystrom's office. Present were ”"‘tc, =ce Moriey, Rev. Paul ?itman,
and I.

Tre subzect was the need for Zrik o talk to EBco Morley about a situation
wnich he had placed himselfl in and which "ecui.nd Erik to ask Bob to zzxy=
sever all ties with the 8.S.A. .

Zrik gave Bob a letter whilch Bob read und then handed to Paul Pitman. (I

di not see the letter.)

H . ’ -
e . R ixxg i © o

z
Bob's reaction was (1) to alrost thard crik L‘or the letter in thac, .
according to Bob, he was treated as & rerscri. (2) His second reaction was

that "because of an indescreticn which "er algcv some 6 years ago" he did
feel he should.be drogped by Scouting which, nre 'said, he had served well
ror 25 years,™-

Paul Pitman stated that Bob is not a ncrosexual. He may have nad homo-
sexual terndencles years ago, but ne no lorger has such problems,

Zot stated that he did have a preblem yvears azo, but cn his own he sougnt
help from both a doctor and nis previous gastor. (Paul is pastor of the
church in which Bob is active. Church also srensors the Trocp with wrnich

3¢t is cornected.)-

Bob sald that ne dces not put himselfl in ary situation wnere he is alcre
#il; 20ys, but is with toys only wnen ancther adult(s) is also present.

. 3 . - M e - . N ..
satd trac even as nea! of the Cx CTeere LT L e, L o Lot o

:
oy Ty t " S .
cuo-.z\, when ocys are there.

1t

faul Plemas was somewrat conlrentati ol bnLoow apnroacn: ne faels thaot o

has been wrengfully deprived of nils <o, sic..d nwot te pgusned out of Sccouting
for an indescretion wnicn occureu yeors agire, and ne (Paul) is ready, with
leral counsel 1f necessary, fight uils erd Keep 2cc in Scouting ard, in

L]
fact, try to get nls job ba*" for nim ozt the supply center. .

Ty 1s obviuos that Paul tacks Zcb completely. Also, 2aul stated that-he,

personally, 1s agalnst the present at c‘. ude wnich socliety nas re hoxrosexua_.., |
he personally is against such behaviocwr. BHe stated several times that "Bab

is not a homosexual."

2T
-
cu

-t
saying that he had an open mind, tut would have to act in accordance with =t
rules and principles of the 2.8.A. widlcn Jdo rot allow a hemosexual gerson to
rerain in Scouting. ) :

Zrik responded at various points durin- che $Xiruisxusx cne hour or so discuss!

Erix sald that he felt that the nexh sten was TL tet un a meeting wnleh :
would include Scb Rose and Bill Melville, alore witn Seu fForley, Hev. Flumy
and, presumably, me.
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Supply Diy@on
BOY SCOOMS OF AMERICA

1325 Wainut Hill Lane, Irving, Texas 75062-1296
Telephone: 214 659-2000

; SCOUTING/USA
September 8, 1983

Dear Mr. Rose:

I hereby resign mv position with the Boy Scouts of America effective immedi-~
ataly.

Ao Dr1enle
ROBERT MORLEY :7,
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England Scout Shop/Boy Scouts of America
02194

Kobert Morley
Highland Avenue

Needham Hgts.

New
238
Mass,

Mr.
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